
Local Members – State Parliament

Member for Southern River

Mr Terry Healy MLA
4/466 Warton Road, Southern River WA  6110
Tel: 9256 4900 Email: terry.healy@mp.wa.gov.au 

(Areas covered: Canning Vale, Gosnells, Huntingdale & Southern 
River)

Member for Kalamunda

Mr Matthew Hughes MLA
39 Railway Road, Kalamunda WA  6076
PO Box 779, Kalamunda WA  6926
Tel: 9293 4747 Email: matthew.hughes@mp.wa.gov.au

(Areas covered: Martin, Orange Grove)

Member for Cannington

Hon Bill Johnston MLA
4/10 Cecil Street, Cannington WA  6107
PO Box 1171, Cannington WA  6987
Tel: 9356 5011 Email: bill.johnston@mp.wa.gov.au

(Areas covered: Beckenham, Langford)

Member for Jandakot

Mr Yaz Mubarakai MLA
Suite 11, The Professional Centre, Cnr South Street & Calley Drive
PO Box 4048, Success WA  6964
Tel: 9310 8777 Email: yaz.mubarakai@mp.wa.gov.au

(Areas covered: Part of Canning Vale)

Member for Forrestfield

Mr Stephen Price MLA
Shops 7-8 High Wycombe Village Shopping Centre, 530 
Kalamunda Road, High Wycombe WA  6057
PO Box 2192, High Wycombe WA  6057
Tel:  9454 6415 Email: Stephen.price@mp.wa.gov.au

(Areas covered: Kenwick, Maddington and part of Orange Grove)

Member for Thornlie

Mr Chris Tallentire MLA
1/314-316 Spencer Road, Thornlie WA  6108
Tel: 9493 2223 Email: thornlie@mp.wa.gov.au

(Areas covered: Gosnells, Kenwick, Maddington, Martin & Thornlie)
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Local Members – Federal Parliament

Member for Tangney

Mr Sam Lim MP
1/145 High Road
Willetton  WA  6155

PO Box 436, Southlands Boulevard Shopping Centre
Willetton  WA  6955
Tel: 9354 9633 Email: sam.lim.mp@aph.gov.au

(Area covered: Canning Vale)

Member for Burt

Mr Matt Keogh MP
Unit 2, 2808 Albany Highway, Kelmscott WA  6111

PO Box 465, Kelmscott WA  6111
Tel: 9390 0180 Email: matt.keogh.mp@aph.gov.au  

(Areas covered: Beckenham, Kenwick, Orange Grove, Langford, 
Maddington, Martin, Thornlie, Huntingdale, Gosnells, Southern 
River)

Member for Canning

Mr Andrew Hastie MP
Unit 2, 12 Sutton Street, Mandurah WA  6210

PO Box 968, Mandurah WA  6210
Tel: 9534 8044 Toll Free: 1300 301 867
Email: andrew.hastie.mp@aph.gov.au 

(Area covered: Martin)
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